1 LJ 5.1 LJ 1 BJ arboCliatgiP 1 RJ
Designed and FDA Cleared
Pediatric Use
Mongoose® High Performance 3.3 Fr System
PediaVascular’s 3.3Fr Super Sheath® introducer offers
the smoothest available taper to minimize vessel
trauma. The PTFE- coated .030” guidewire with a 2cm
floppy tip completes system.

e
(m
L/
se
c)
•Flow rates
•Torque transference
•Kink resistance
•Waveform fidelity
Mongoose® Standard Sizes
Pediatric Angiography Catheters
Product Code Size Tip Shape Length Maximum
Wire
Maximum
Flow Rate*
A-3PIG-40/0001 3.3F Pigtail 40 cm .030" 13 mL/sec
A-3PIG-60/0002 3.3F Pigtail 60 cm .030" 11 mL/sec
A-3PIG-80/0003 3.3F Pigtail 80 cm .030" 9 mL/sec
A-4PIG-60/0004 4F Pigtail 60 cm .035" 22 mL/sec
A-4PIG-80/0005 4F Pigtail 80 cm .035" 19 mL/sec
A-5PIG-60/0006 5F Pigtail 60 cm .038" 32 mL/sec
A-5PIG-80/0007 5F Pigtail 80 cm .038" 28 mL/sec
A-3JB1-60/0008 3.3F JB1 60 cm .030" 11 mL/sec
A-3JB1-80/0009 3.3F JB1 80 cm .030" 9 mL/sec
A-3JB1-60/00441 3.3F JB1 60 cm .030" 11 mL/sec
A-3JB1-80/00451 3.3F JB1 80 cm .030" 9 mL/sec
A-4JB1-60/0010 4F JB1 60 cm .038" 22 mL/sec
A-4JB1-80/0011 4F JB1 80 cm .038" 19 mL/sec
A-5JB1-60/0012 5F JB1 60 cm .038" 32 mL/sec
A-5JB1-80/0013 5F JB1 80 cm .038" 28 mL/sec
A-3JR1-60/0014 3.3F JR1 60 cm .030" 11 mL/sec
A-3JR1-80/0015 3.3F JR1 80 cm .030" 9 mL/sec
A-4JR1-60/0016 4F JR1 60 cm .038" 22 mL/sec
A-4JR1-80/0017 4F JR1 80 cm .038" 19 mL/sec
A-5JR1-60/0018 5F JR1 60 cm .038" 32 mL/sec
A-5JR1-80/0019 5F JR1 80 cm .038" 28 mL/sec
*@ 1200 PSI
FDA Cleared For Pediatric Use

trauma. The PTFE- coated .030” guidewire with a 2cm
floppy tip completes system.
3.3F Flow rates exceed 13 mL/sec
PediaVascular introduces new angiography catheters,
introducers and guide wires designed specifically for
pediatric use.   With softer tips that are optimally sized
for the pediatric anatomy, Mongoose®  catheters  also
feature a hydrophilic coating and wire branding.
3.3Fr Mongoose pigtail - 10 mL/sec
for
3.3 Fr Mongoose pigtail - 10 ml/sek
SMP+Cardio AB,  Tel 031-68 10 55, Fax 031-68 20 80	 Maj 2017
Artikelnummer	 Storlek	 Spets	 Längd	 Storlek       Max		  Förp.
				    ledare	 ledare	 flöde
A-3PIG-40/1001 	3.3Fr	 Pigtail (6mm), sidohål	 40cm	 .030”	 13ml/s	 5/fp
A-3PIG-60/1002 	3.3Fr	 Pigtail (6mm), sidohål	 60cm	 .030”	 11ml/s	 5/fp
A-3PIG-80/1003 	3.3Fr	 Pigtail (6mm), sidohål	 80cm 	 .030”	 9ml/s 	 5/fp
A-4PIG-60/1004 	4.0Fr	 Pigtail (7mm), sidohål	 60cm 	 .035”	 22ml/s	 5/fp
A-4PIG-80/1005 	4.0Fr	 Pigtail (7mm), sidohål	 80cm 	 .035”	 19ml/s	 5/fp
A-3JB1-60/1008 	 3.3Fr	 JB1, sidohål	 60cm	 .030”	 11ml/s	 3/fp
A-3JB1-80/1009 	 3.3Fr 	 JB1, sidohål	 80cm	 .030”	 9ml/s	 3/fp
A-4JB1-60/1010 	 4.0Fr	 JB1	 60cm 	 .038”	 22ml/s	 3/fp
A-4JB1-80/1011 	 4.0Fr	 JB1	 80cm	 .038”	 19ml/s	 3/fp
A-3JB1-60/1044 	 3.3Fr	 JB1	 60cm	 .030”	 11ml/s	 3/fp
A-3JB1-80/1045 	 3.3Fr	 JB1	 80cm 	 .030”	 9ml/s 	 3/fp
A-3JR2-60/0046 	 3.3Fr	 JB1	 60cm	 .030”	 11ml/s	 3/fp
A-3JR2-80/0047 	 3.3Fr	 JB1	 80cm	 .030”	 9ml/s	 3/fp
A-4JR2-60/0048 	 4.0Fr	 JB1	 60cm	 .038”	 22ml/s	 3/fp
A-4JR2-80/0049 	 4.0Fr 	 JB1	 80cm	 .038”	 19ml/s	 3/fp
A-3JR1-60/1014 	 3.3Fr 	 JR1	 60cm 	 .030”	 11ml/s	 3/fp
A-3JR1-80/1015 	 3.3Fr	 JR1	 80cm	 .030”	 9ml/s	 3/fp
A-4JR1-60/1016 	 4.0Fr	 JR1	 60cm 	 .038”	 22ml/s	 3/fp
A-4JR1-80/1017 	 4.0Fr	 JR1	 80cm 	 .038”	 19ml/s	 3/fp
A-3JL1-60/1020 	 3.3Fr	 JL1	 60cm 	 .030”	 11ml/s	 3/fp
A-3JL1-80/1021 	 3.3Fr	 JL1	 80cm	 .030”	 9ml/s	 3/fp
A-4JL1-60/1022 	 4.0Fr	 JL1	 60cm 	 .038”	 22ml/s	 3/fp
A-4JL1-80/1023 	 4.0Fr	 JL1	 80cm 	 .038”	 19ml/s	 3/fp
A-3JLA-60/1026	 3.3Fr	 JLA	 60cm 	 .030”	 11ml/s	 3/fp
A-3JLA-80/1027 	 3.3Fr	 JLA	 80cm 	 .030”	 9ml/s	 3/fp
A-4JLA-60/1028 	 4.0Fr	 JLA	 60cm	 .038”	 22ml/s	 3/fp
A-4JLA-80/1029 	 4.0Fr	 JLA	 80cm	 .038”	 19ml/s	 3/fp
A-3MP-60/1032 	 3.3Fr	 MP, sidohål	 60cm	 .030”	 11ml/s	 3/fp
A-3MP-80/1033 	 3.3Fr	 MP, sidohål	 80cm  	 .030”	 9ml/s	 3/fp
A-4MP-60/1034 	 4.0Fr	 MP, sidohål	 60cm 	 .038”	 22ml/s	 3/fp
A-4MP-80/1035 	 4.0Fr	 MP, sidohål	 80cm 	 .038”	 19ml/s	 3/fp
A-3COB-60/1038 	 3.3Fr	 Cobra	 60cm 	 .030”	 11ml/s	 3/fp
A-3COB-80/1039		 3.3Fr	 Cobra	 80cm 	 .030”	 9ml/s	 3/fp
A-4COB-60/1040 	 4.0Fr	 Cobra	 60cm 	 .038”	 22ml/s	 3/fp
A-4COB-80/1041 	 4.0Fr	 Cobra	 80cm 	 .038”	 19ml/s	 3/fp
Pediatric Angiography Catheters
Product Code Size Tip Shape Length Maximum
Wire
Maximum

A-5JB1-60/0012 5F JB1 60 cm .038" 32 mL/sec
A-5JB1-80/0013 5F JB1 80 cm .038" 28 mL/sec
A-3JR1-60/0014 3.3F JR1 60 cm .030" 11 mL/sec
A-3JR1-80/0015 3.3F JR1 80 cm .030" 9 mL/sec
A-4JR1-60/0016 4F JR1 60 cm .038" 22 mL/sec
A-4JR1-80/0017 4F JR1 80 cm .038" 19 mL/sec
A-5JR1-60/0018 5F JR1 60 cm .038" 32 mL/sec
A-5JR1-80/0019 5F JR1 80 cm .038" 28 mL/sec
*@ 1200 PSI
FDA Cleared For Pediatric Use
1  0044 and 0045 JB1 catheters have no side holes, designed for placing coils
Product Code Size Tip Shape Length Maximum
Wire
Maximum
Flow Rate*
A-3JL1-60/0020 3.3F JL1 60 cm .030" 11 mL/sec
A-3JL1-80/0021 3.3F JL1 80 cm .030" 9 mL/sec
A-4JL1-60/0022 4F JL1 60 cm .038" 22 mL/sec
A-4JL1-80/0023 4F JL1 80 cm .038" 19 mL/sec
A-5JL1-60/0024 5F JL1 60 cm .038" 32 mL/sec
A-5JL1-80/0025 5F JL1 80 cm .038" 28 mL/sec
A-3JLA-60/0026 3.3F JL1.5 60 cm .030" 11 mL/sec
A-3JLA-80/0027 3.3F JL1.5 80 cm .030" 9 mL/sec
A-4JLA-60/0028 4F JL1.5 60 cm .038" 22 mL/sec
A-4JLA-80/0029 4F JL1.5 80 cm .038" 19 mL/sec
A-5JLA-60/0030 5F JL1.5 60 cm .038" 32 mL/sec
A-5JLA-80/0031 5F JL1.5 80 cm .038" 28 mL/sec
A-3MP-60/0032 3.3F MP 60 cm .030" 11 mL/sec
A-3MP-80/0033 3.3F MP 80 cm .030" 9 mL/sec
A-4MP-60/0034 4F MP 60 cm .038" 22 mL/sec
A-4MP-80/0035 4F MP 80 cm .038" 19 mL/sec
A-5MP-60/0036 5F MP 60 cm .038" 32 mL/sec
A-5MP-80/0037 5F MP 80 cm .038" 28 mL/sec
A-3COB-60/0038 3.3F Cobra 60 cm .030" 11 mL/sec
A-3COB-80/0039 3.3F Cobra 80 cm .030" 9 mL/sec
A-4COB-60/0040 4F Cobra 60 cm .038" 22 mL/sec
A-4COB-80/0041 4F Cobra 80 cm .038" 19 mL/sec
A-5COB-60/0042 5F Cobra 60 cm .038" 32 mL/sec
A-5COB-80/0043 5F Cobra 80 cm .038" 28 mL/sec
*@ 1200 PSI
Pediatric Angiography Catheters